



Marine Electricals (India) Limited

B-1, Udyog Sadan-3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai-93, INDIA, Tel.: 91-22-40334300 Fax: 91-22-28364045 E-mail : info@marineelectricals.com
Website : www.marineelectricals.com CIN : L31907MH2007PLC176443 (Formerly known as Marine Electricals (I) Pvt. Ltd.)



Ref: MEIL/SEC/2024-25/11

Date: 31st May, 2024

To,
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1
G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400051
Symbol: MARINE
ISIN: INE01JE01028

Dear Sirs/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Publications

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable Regulations of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper publication of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 published in Newspapers on May 31, 2024.

Request you to kindly take the same on your record.

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited

DEEP

VALLABHDAS

SHAH

Digitally signed by DEEP
VALLABHDAS SHAH
Date: 2024.05.31
23:50:56 +05'30'

Mr Deep Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
ACS: 61488



RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Savroli Kharpada Road, Village Vashivalli,
P.O. Patalganga, Taluka Khalapur, Dist. Raigad - 410220, Maharashtra.
Tel. No.: (02192) 250329 / 251211; Email: compliance@ramapetrochemicals.com;
Website: www.ramapetrochemicals.com
Corporate Identification No.: L23200MH1985PLC035187

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

Sr No	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	79.87	24.68	22.19	162.43
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	(1.33)	(65.43)	(50.67)	(166.75)
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax after exceptional items	(1.33)	45.59	(50.67)	(40.72)
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items)	(1.33)	45.59	(50.67)	(40.72)
5	Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenses)	(0.39)	0.17	0.40	0.13
6	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period	(1.72)	45.76	(50.27)	(40.59)
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94	1,046.94
8	Earning per Share (not annualised) (of ₹ 10/- per Share)				
	Basic - ₹	(0.02)	0.44	(0.48)	(0.39)
	Diluted - ₹	(0.02)	0.44	(0.48)	(0.39)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and under Financial section of our website at <http://www.ramapetrochemicals.com>
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 29, 2024.
- The specified items of the Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 are given below :

Additional Information on Standalone Financial results is as follows :

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	78.82	24.65	2,397.28	161.30
2	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Extraordinary/Exceptional items)	(1.64)	46.22	(49.72)	(39.57)
3	Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(1.64)	46.22	(49.72)	(39.57)
4	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss)	(2.03)	46.39	(49.32)	(39.44)

For RAMA PETROCHEMICALS LTD

H. D. RAMSINGHANI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00035416

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 29, 2024

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN L34103MH1949PLC326977
Registered Office : Unit No. F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op. Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai-400055

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2024		31.03.2023	
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	4.25	17.00	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.22)	(124.63)	(40.20)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.22)	(124.63)	(40.20)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(65.69)	(123.62)	(39.92)	(84.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(65.81)	(124.97)	(40.59)	(86.02)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	(1,123.58)	-	(1,037.56)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.36)	(2.57)	(0.83)	(1.75)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.

By order of the Board,
Shyam Agarwal
Director
DIN 00039991

Mumbai, Dated : 29th May 2024



MARINE ELECTRICALS (INDIA) LIMITED

[CIN: L31907MH2007PLC176443]

Registered Office: B/1, Udyog Sadan No.3, MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra
Tel: +91 22 4033 4300; Fax: +91 22 2836 4045 Website: www.marineelectricals.com; Email: cs@marineelectricals.com

Extract of statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Sr No	Particular	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	20,192.17	12,430.80	12,968.09	53,372.69	39,127.13	23,708.29	14,664.64	14,312.10	62,212.07	44,285.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax)	1,797.22	662.43	888.04	3,780.96	2,636.54	1,683.12	696.92	694.02	3,617.86	2,507.29
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items/Associates)	1,797.22	662.43	888.04	3,780.96	2,636.54	1,701.01	693.18	694.02	3,632.01	2,507.29
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,349.03	515.58	623.38	2,835.22	1,950.62	1,217.99	531.69	395.38	2,576.33	1,680.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,338.66	518.98	636.70	2,835.22	1,964.20	1,179.21	622.79	175.68	2,638.22	1,834.11
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2 each)	2,653.31	2,591.31	2,653.31	2,526.31	2,526.31	2,591.31	2,526.31	2,526.31	2,653.31	2,526.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves)	-	-	19621.81	15,481.52	-	-	-	-	22415.62	16,310.89
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) Basic	1.03	0.40	0.51	2.21	1.59	0.97	0.39	0.34	2.02	1.38
9	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 2 each) Diluted	1.03	0.40	0.50	2.21	1.56	0.97	0.38	0.33	2.02	1.36

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 along with Segment Reporting for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.marineelectricals.com)

For Marine Electricals (India) Limited

Sd/-
Vinay Uchil

Chairman & Executive Director
DIN: 01276871

Date : 29th May 2024
Place: Mumbai

GARBI FINVEST LIMITED

CIN: L65100MH1982PLC295894
Regd. Off: Office No. 502, 5th floor, A Wing, Chakala Andheri East, Mumbai - 400099
Email: garbifininvest@gmail.com; website: www.garbi.in

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024

(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year ended	
		Mar 31, 2024		Mar 31, 2023	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	117.10	323.19	430.39	582.04
	(a) Revenue from Operations	117.10	323.19	430.39	582.04
	(b) Other Income	-	94.33	-	94.33
2	Total Income from operations (Net)	117.1	417.52	430.39	676.37
	Expenses				
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-
	(b) Purchases of Stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
	(d) Employee benefits expense	7.88	14.49	39.45	57.34
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	0.14	0.26	0.14	0.45
	(f) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-
	(g) Other expenses	231.99	9.31	346.73	29.80
	(h) Impairment loss on financial instruments	39.84	-	39.84	-
3	Total Expenses	279.85	24.07	426.16	87.59
4	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional and Tax (1-3)	(162.75)	393.45	4.24	588.78
5	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
6	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (4-5)	(162.75)	393.45	4.24	588.78
7	Tax expense				
	- Current Tax	34.13	25.85	48.71	0.57
	- MAT Credit	-	-	-	-
	- Deferred Tax (Asset) / Liability - MAT Credit/ Charged for earlier year	11.34	67.25	45.36	1.00
8	Profit (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (6-7)	(208.22)	300.34	(89.84)	587.21
9	Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
10	Tax expenses of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
11	Profit/(loss) from discontinued operations (after tax) (9-10)	-	-	-	-
12	Profit/(loss) for the period (8+11)	(208.22)	300.34	(89.84)	587.21
13	Other Comprehensive Income				
	A. (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss (Equity instrument-Fair value through other comprehensive income (FVTOCI))	(87.86)	-	66.50	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	B.(i) Debt Instruments through Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
14	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) and (Other comprehensive Income for the period) (12+13)	(296.08)	300.34	(23.33)	587.21
15	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)				
	- Basic	(2.52)	2.56	(0.20)	0.50
	- Diluted	(2.52)	2.56	(0.20)	0.50
16	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued operations)				
	- Basic	-	-	-	-
	- Diluted	-	-	-	-
17	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued and continuing operations)				
	- Basic	(2.52)	2.56	(0.20)	0.50
	- Diluted	(2.52)	2.56	(0.20)	0.50
18	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value- Rs. 10/-)	117.31	117.31	117.31	117.31
19	Reserve excluding revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year			6,070.01	6093.33

Notes:

- The above Results were approved by Audit Committee at its meeting held on 30/05/2024 and taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30/05/2024. The above financial results were also reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
- The Company operates predominantly only in one sector i.e. Non-Banking Financial Activities, therefore there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Corresponding previous year/ period figures have been rearranged/ regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Directors
Sd/-
Kripa Shankar Mahawar
Director
(DIN: 01158668)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30.05.2024

Public Notice

This is to inform the general public that original Share Certificate No 21, Distinctive numbers 101 to 105 (both inclusive) of Shri Surjit Singh Chadha a member of Neel Sarita Co-operative Housing Society Ltd, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052 having address at 94, S.V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052, have lost / misplaced original Share Certificate. The Society hereby invites claims / objections from Claimants / objector or objectors for issuance of duplicate Share Certificate with in the period of **14 (fourteen) days** from the publication of this notice, with copies of such documents and proofs in support of his / her /their claims / objections for issuance of duplicate share certificate to the Secretary of Neel Sarita Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., if no claims / objections are received within the period prescribed above .period prescribed above, the society shall be free to issue duplicate Share Certificate in such manner as is provided under the by-laws of the society. The claims / objections, if any, received by the society shall be dealt with in the manner provided under the bye – laws of the Society.

For & behalf of
Neel Sarita Co-operative Housing Society Ltd,



(Formerly known as Modison Metals Limited)

Regd. Office:- 33-Nariman Bhavan, 227-Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021

Te: +91 22 2202 6437 Fax: +91 22 2204 8009 Email: shareholder@modison.com Web: www.modison.com

CIN:L51900MH1983PLC029783

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial Year Ended 31st March 2024

(Rs In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31/03/2024 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/12/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	11,398.67	10,785.76	8,760.73	40,523.00	33,620.77	11,399.11	10,786.19	8,760.74	40,525.88	33,621.69
Earning Before Interest, Tax and Depreciation (EBITDA)	1,123.45	811.51	1,256.42	3,822.49	2,337.14	1,123.86	811.50	1,256.37	3,824.52	2,337.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	716.50	606.57	906.10	2,352.64	1,789.49	716.91	606.56	906.05	2,354.67	1,789.97
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	855.91	556.01	1,038.52	2,911.82	1,533.33	856.32	556.00	1,038.47	2,913.85	1,533.81
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	615.33	407.56	766.77	2,134.33	1,117.28	615.73	407.52	766.73	2,136.24	1,117.69
Equity Share Capital	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
Other Equity				20,010.77	18,382.15				20,015.72	18,385.20
Earning per share (EPS) (of ₹ 1/- each)(not annualised)	1.90	1.26	2.36	6.58	3.44	1.90	1.26	2.36	6.58	3.44

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for Quarter & Year Ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarter & Year Ended Audited Financial Results are available on Company website (<http://www.modison.com>), the Stock Exchanges websites of BSE Limited (<http://www.bseindia.com>) & NSE Limited (<http://www.nseindia.com>

NOTICE
GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Registered Office – P.O. Birlagram, Nagda-456331, Dist - Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh.
 NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/misplaced and the holders(s) of the said securities/applicant(s) has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s).
 Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office with 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Name(s) of holder(s)	Kind of Securities and face value	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive number(s)	No. of Shares
1) Leelabhan Gordhanbhai Patel	Equity share of Rs.2/- per share	GRAO308954	33308954	655071874 To 655073892	2019
Place - Mumbai Date - 31.05.2024					
Name(s) of holder(s)/Applicant(s)			Ameeta V Shah		

NOTICE
ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL LIMITED
 Registered Office – Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval – 362 266, Gujarat
 NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/misplaced and the holders(s) of the said securities/applicant(s) has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s).
 Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office with 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) without further intimation.

Name(s) of holder(s)	Kind of Securities and face value	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive number(s)	No. of Shares
1) Leelabhan Gordhanbhai Patel	Equity share of Rs.10/- per share	ABC0310922	310922	2170469864 To 2170472689	2826
Place - Mumbai Date - 31.05.2024					
Name(s) of holder(s)/Applicant(s)			Ameeta V Shah		

State Bank of India
 दि इन्टरनॅशनल बिल्डिंग, ६वा मजला, १६, महर्षी कर्वे रोड, चॅम्बेर्ट, मुंबई - ४०० ०००.
 दूरध्वनी : ०२२-२२०५३१६३/२२०५३१६४/२२०५३१६५, ईमेल : sbi.05168@sbi.co.in

सर्फेसी अॅक्ट, २००२ च्या कलम १३(४) अन्वये मिळकतीच्या कब्जासंदर्भात सूचनेचे प्रकाशन

सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, सिन्धुगिरि व्हॉल्व्हिल इन्फ्रॅस्ट्रक्चर्स अँड फायनान्सियल अँड सेन्सिबल अँड एन्व्हेस्टमेंट ऑफ सिन्धुगिरि इन्स्टीट्यूट (एन्व्हेस्टमेंट) रुल्स २००२ च्या नियम ३ आणि ९ सहाय्यात कलम १३(४) अन्वये प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून सदर सूचना प्रामुखाच्या तारखेच्या दिवसात रुक्म अदा करण्यासाठी त्यांना बोलावण्यासाठी प्रत्येक खात्यासमोर मनुद आणि यानंतर दिलेल्या तारखेची मागणी सूचना जारी करण्यात आली होती.

सदर कर्जदार यांनी रुक्म अदा करण्यास कसूर केलेली आहे म्हणून कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनेला सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकार्यांनी प्रत्येक खात्यासमोर मनुद केलेल्या तारखेस सदर अॅक्टच्या नियम ९ सहाय्यात सदर अधिनियमाच्या कलम १३(४) अन्वये त्याला/त्याला प्रदान केलेल्या अधिकारांचा वापर करून येथील खालील वर्णिलेल्या मिळकतीचा प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा घेतलेला आहे. विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनेला याद्वारे सावधान करण्यात येते की, सदर मिळकतीच्या देवघेवीचा व्यवहार हा स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडियाच्या रुक्म आणि त्यावरील व्याजाच्या प्रभावाच्या अधीन राहिल.

तारा मनेच्या संपादनार्थ उलटवणे वेळेच्या संदर्भात अॅक्टच्या कलम १३ च्या उप-कलम (८) च्या तरतुदीकडे कर्जदार/हमीदारांचे लक्ष वेधून घेतले जात आहे.

कर्जदाराचे नाव आणि पत्ता	मिळकतीच्या मालकाचे नाव	गहाण मिळकतीचे वर्णन	मागणी सूचनेची तारीख	सांकेतिक कब्जाची तारीख	धकवाकीची रक्कम
श्रीम. शाहबाबो जहायार पत्ता : फ्लॉट क्र. ७०२, साई आंगन, फ्लॉट क्र. ११३, सेक्टर-१८, उल्हे, नवी मुंबई - ४१०२०६.	श्रीम. शाहबाबो जहायार	प्लॉट क्र. ५०५, समाविष्टीत क्षेत्र मोजगाविल २९.८१ चौ. मीटर (रोच चार्ट क्षेत्र) + खुले रोस क्षेत्र ६.२७ चौ. मीटर + बाल्कनी क्षेत्र २.८० चौ. मीटर आणि चार्ट क्षेत्र ४.१७ चौ. मीटर, "एस पी श्रावणधारा अपार्टमेंट" अशा जहा इमारतीच्या पंध्या मजल्यावर, जमीन सल्ले क्र. १७५/५२ धारकर बांधकामित, गाव-ममदापूर, ता.- कर्जत ४१०१०९ येथे असलेले आणि स्थित.	२२.०२.२०२३	२८.०५.२०२४	रु. ३३,९९,७७९.००/- (रुपये तेहतीस लाख नव्याणव हजार एकोणशीस लाख) २८.०५.२०२४ रोजीप्रमाणे अधिक त्यावरील पुढील व्याज, खर्च इ.

दिनांक : ३१.०५.२०२४
 ठिकाण : मुंबई
 अधिकृत अधिकारी,
 स्टेट बँक ऑफ इंडिया

Marine Electricals
 मारिन इलेक्ट्रिकल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
 (सीआयएस. एन३१९०एमएच२००पीएलसी१७६४४३३)
 नॉटिफिकेशन नं./१, उद्योग मदन नं. ३, एमआयडीसी, अंधेरी (पू.), मुंबई-४०० ०९३, महाराष्ट्र.
 दूरध्वनी : ०२२ २२४०३३३३००, फॅक्स : ०२२ २२८३६४०४५५ | वेबसाईट : www.marineelectricals.com | ईमेल आयडी : cs@marineelectricals.com
 ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित अलिस आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या उतारा

(प्रति भाग माहितीसोबत रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिस		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेले वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेली तिमाही (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेले वर्ष (लेखापरीक्षित)
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२०,११२.९७	१२,४२०.८०	१२,९६८.०९	५३,३७२.६९
२.	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (करपूर्व)	१,७७२.२२	६६२.४३	८८८.०४	३,७७०.९६
३.	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादक आणि/किंवा अन्वयसमावेशक बाबी/सहयोगी नफा)	१,७७२.२२	६६२.४३	८८८.०४	३,७७०.९६
४.	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा	१,३७२.०३	५९५.५८	६२३.३८	२,८३५.२२
५.	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसामावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसामावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	१,३३८.६६	५६२.०९	६३६.७०	२,८३५.२२
६.	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २ प्रत्येकी)	२,६५३.३९	२,५९१.३९	२,५९१.३९	२,६५३.३९
७.	पुनर्मुल्यांकन राखीव भांडवल	-	-	-	१,९६२.८१
८.	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २ प्रत्येकी) मूल्य रु.	१.०३	०.४०	०.५९	२.२९
९.	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. २ प्रत्येकी) सौम्यिकृत	१.०३	०.४०	०.५९	२.२९

टीपः १. वरील माहिती मूल्यांचे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्कलोजर रिग्युलॅटर्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित अलिस आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या एक उतारा आहे. ३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि वर्षाकरिता अलिस आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडची वेबसाईट (www.nseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.marineelectricals.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

मारिन इलेक्ट्रिकल्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड याची सहाई / - विवरण उपरोक्त अर्थव्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएनः ००२३५४९६

दिनांक : २९ मे, २०२४
 ठिकाण : मुंबई

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITED
 CIN L34103MH1949PLC326977
 Registered Office : Unit No. F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op. Incl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai-400055

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024
 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2023	31.03.2023
Total Income from operations	4.25	17.00	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.22)	(124.63)	(40.20)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(66.22)	(124.63)	(40.20)	(85.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(65.69)	(123.62)	(39.92)	(84.38)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(65.81)	(124.97)	(40.59)	(86.02)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	(1,123.58)	-	(1,037.56)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(1.36)	(2.57)	(0.83)	(1.75)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com.

By order of the Board,
 Shyam Agarwal
 Director
 DIN 00039991

Mumbai, Dated : 29th May 2024

INDEL MONEY LIMITED
 Registered Office: Office No.301, Floor No.3, Sai Arcade N.S Road, Mulund West, Mumbai MH 400080 IN
 Corporate Office: Indel House, Changampuzha Nagar, South Kalamassery, Ernakulam-682 033 KL IN
 CIN : U65990MH1966PLC040897, Ph. No. 0484 2933990, Web: www.indelmoney.com Email ID: care@indelmoney.com

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter/year ended March 31, 2024
 (Rs. in lakhs)

SL. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended				Year ended	
		31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (UnAudited)	30-09-2023 (UnAudited)	30-06-2023 (UnAudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	7,978.39	6,789.98	7,581.15	6,551.60	28,901.11	18,523.28
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	310.86	1,347.57	1,891.10	2,026.20	5,575.73	2,919.15
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	310.86	1,347.57	1,891.10	2,026.20	5,575.73	2,919.15
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	208.80	918.85	1,411.39	1,447.10	3,986.13	2,054.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	235.27	899.69	1,353.91	1,466.26	3,955.13	2,121.65
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	14,314.70	14,314.70	14,314.70	13,314.70	14,314.70	13,314.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve)	6,803.42	6,579.70	5,676.16	4,310.69	6,803.42	2,848.29
8	Securities Premium Account as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year (as on 31.03.2023)						NIL
9	Network (Rs. In Millions)	21,118.12	20,894.40	19,990.86	17,625.39	21,118.12	16,162.99
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt-Equity Ratio	4.30	4.43	4.38	5.01	4.30	4.99
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.23	0.64	0.90	1.09	2.86	1.54
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.23	0.64	0.90	1.09	2.86	1.54
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.21	0.07	0.12	0.05	0.21	0.15
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.48	1.48	1.76	1.84	1.48	1.35

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Audited quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) where the Securities of the Company are listed and on the website of the Company at www.indelmoney.com

2. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges at BSE Limited and can be accessed on the URLs www.bseindia.com.

3. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 For Indel Money Limited
 Mohanan Gopalakrishnan
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 02456142)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 30.05.2024

TATA TATA STEEL LIMITED
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India
 Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com
 CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

सूचना
३१ मार्च, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही / बारा महिन्यांसाठी अलिस वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
 रु कोटी

तपशील	३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.१२.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेले आर्थिक वर्ष	३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेले आर्थिक वर्ष
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसूल	३६,६३४.७८	३४,६८१.९०	३८,०४८.०७	१,४०,९८७.४३	१,४२,९१३.३२
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादतात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	६,०५७.९०	६,०१२.७९	६,५४०.५४	२२,८७०.८३	२०,८७०.९७
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादतात्मक बाबीनंतर)	५,४९६.९८	६,०२२.७६	५,८४९.५२	१,९७२.९५	२०,०८९.७०
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४,०५०.३०	४,६५३.०४	४,९७२.४८	४,८०७.४०	१४,६८५.२५
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	४,२२४.२४	४,८२४.९७	४,२२४.९२	५,४९८.७७	१४,७७३.८३
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १ प्रति भाग)	१,२४८.६०	१,२२९.९८	१,२२९.४०	१,२४८.६०	१,२२९.४०
पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागळून राखीव				१,३६,४४५.०५	१,३५,३८६.४८
सिन्धुगिरिजी प्रिमियम रिझर्व्ह	३९,२९०.२४	३९,२९०.२४	३९,२९०.२४	३९,२९०.२४	३९,२९०.२४
नेट वर्थ	१,३५,२२२.२८	१,३९,०२२.८६	१,३५,२२२.२८	१,३५,२२२.२८	१,३५,२२२.२८
भरणा झालेले कर्ज भांडवल	१२,८२३.९०	१०,९२६.५३	१५,०५८.४९	१२,८२३.९०	१५,०५८.४९
निव्वळ डेब्ट इन्व्हीटी रेशो	०.२८	०.२९	०.२८	०.२८	०.२८
प्रत्येकी रु. १ ची मूलभूत प्रति भाग प्रामी (अवार्थिक)-रुपयांत (अपवादतात्मक बाबीनंतर)	३.२४	३.७३	३.३४	३.८५	३.९६
प्रत्येकी रु. १ ची सौम्यिकृत प्रति भाग प्रामी (अवार्थिक)-रुपयांत (अपवादतात्मक बाबीनंतर)	३.२४	३.७३	३.३४	३.८५	३.९६
डिव्हेन्चर विमोचन राखीव	१,३२८.७५	१,३२८.७५	२,०४६.००	१,३२८.७५	२,०४६.००
डेब्ट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेशो	८.८३	४.३७	७.७९	२.५९	३.८३
इंटरस्ट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेशो	१४.०९	९.९२	१०.४५	१०.०९	१०.७४

३१ मार्च २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही / बारा महिन्यांसाठी एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा
 रु कोटी

तपशील	३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.१२.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही	३१.०३.२०२४ रोजी संपलेले आर्थिक वर्ष	३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेले आर्थिक वर्ष
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण महसूल	५८,६८७.३९	५५,३९९.८८	६२,९६९.४४	२,२९,९७०.७८	२,४३,३५२.६९
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादतात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	२,४०३.३४	२,२६२.०४	३,३०९.९८	६,६६७.०४	१८,९२९.८६
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादतात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१,८०८.८७	१,९२७.९९	३,३२०.७७	(१,९७७.०४)	१८,२३५.९२
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	५५४.५६	५२२.४४	१,५६६.२४	(४,९०९.६९)	८,०७५.३५
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	२३२.९०	१,५६६.६०	१,३७०.९८	(८,९३७.५९)	(५,७७३.७२)
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १ प्रति भाग)	१,२४८.४४	१,२२८.८४	१,२२९.२४	१,२४८.४४	१,२२९.२४
राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागळून) आणि अनियंत्रक व्याज				९९,९८५.३०	९९,९४३.९७
नेट वर्थ	८८,६२३.८२	८७,६८०.२८	९,००,४६२.७९	८८,६२३.८२	९,००,४६२.७९
निव्वळ डेब्ट इन्व्हीटी रेशो	०.७८	०.७८	०.६९	०.७८	०.६९
प्रति समभाग प्रामी:					
प्रत्येकी रु. १ ची मूलभूत प्रति भाग प्रामी (अवार्थिक)-रुपयांत (अपवादतात्मक बाबीनंतर)	०.४९	०.४२	१.४०	(३.६२)	७.९७
प्रत्येकी रु. १ ची सौम्यिकृत प्रति भाग प्रामी (अवार्थिक)-रुपयांत (अपवादतात्मक बाबीनंतर)	०.४९	०.४२	१.४०	(३.६२)	७.९७
डिव्हेन्चर विमोचन राखीव	१,३२८.७५	१,३२८.७५	२,०४६.००	१,३२८.७५	२,०४६.००
डेब्ट सर्व्हिस कव्हरेज रेशो	२.२९	१.६२	२.९९	०.६८	२.७९